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QUALIRICATION
TOURNAMENTS

CHAMPIONSHIP

X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C
Round Robin

J\
NO3CECA

Yolleyball Confederation

Match: 2
City:
Hall:

Date: 10/13/2017
Couva
National Cycling Centre
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01

Spectators:
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0:20 | 0:17
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0:55
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Rk
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Note
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Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

Jack Sinead
Ross Jalicia
Thompson Channon
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9
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50.00
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Ramdin Darlene
Esdelle Krystle
FLETCHER KIUNE
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Forde Renele
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Mc Gillvery Mikela
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Alexander Afiya
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Others
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3
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63.16
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Thompson Channon
Ross Jalicia
Jack Sinead
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1
1

1
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0.33
0.33
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15
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Billingy Kelly-Anne
Olton Afesha
Forde Renele

Mc Gillvery Mikela
Morain Latisha
Esdelle Krystle
Alexander Afiya
FLETCHER KIUNE
Ramdin Darlene
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Others

Total Team

11

1.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

CHAMHONSHIP

2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C

/‘js
NO3CECA

it e | Round Robin
Match: 2  Date: 10/13/2017 Spectators: 200 | | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Couva TTO 3 |25 25| 25 75
Hall:  National Cycling Centre DMA 0 16 7 9 32
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01 Set duration| 0:20 | 0:17 | 0:18 0:55
TTO « TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 3 | Thompson Channon 9 3 4 16 3.00
‘ 2 | 6|Jack Sinead 5 3 7 15 1.67
~ .. 3 | 12| Forde Renele 2 1 10 13 0.67
~ 3 | 16|Esdelle Krystle 2 5 2 9 0.67
N - | 11| Olton Afesha - - - -
- | 13| Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- | 15| Morain Latisha - - - -
Serve - | 21| Alexander Afiya - - - -
- | 4| Billingy Kelly-Anne - 2 4 6
- | 8| Ramdin Darlene - 3 5 8
- | 2| Ross Jalicia - 2 3 5
- | 7|FLETCHER KIUNE - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 18 20 35 73 6.00
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 = 18
Rk | No| Name Digs Faults Receptions Uizl Note
Attempts
1 | 11| Olton Afesha 4 - 7 11 1.33
2 | 16| Esdelle Krystle 2 - 3 5 0.67
) 2 | 3| Thompson Channon 2 1 1 4 0.67
ﬂ"\ 4 | 4|Billingy Kelly-Anne 1 - - 1 0.33
4 | 6|Jack Sinead 1 - 1 2 0.33
- | 2| Ross Jalicia - - 2 2
- | 7|FLETCHER KIUNE - - 1 1
Dig - | 8| Ramdin Darlene - - 4 4
- | 13| Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- | 15| Morain Latisha - - - -
- | 21| Alexander Afiya - - - -
- | 12| Forde Renele - 1 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 10 2 20 32 3.33
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

CHAMPIONSHIP
QUALIRICATION
TOURNAMENTS

CHAMPIONSHIP

2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C
Round Robin

J\
NO3CECA

Yolleyball Confederation

Match: 2
City:
Hall:

Couva

Date: 10/13/2017

National Cycling Centre
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01

Spectators:

200| | Teams

Sets | 1

2

3 4

5 |Total

TTO

3

25

25

25

75

DMA

0

16

7

9

32

Set duration

0:20

0:17

0:18

0:55

TTO « TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

Rk

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

)
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

Billingy Kelly-Anne
Forde Renele

15
19

22
24

2.00
1.67

Ross Jalicia
Thompson Channon
Jack Sinead
FLETCHER KIUNE
Ramdin Darlene
Olton Afesha

Mc Gillvery Mikela
Morain Latisha
Esdelle Krystle
Alexander Afiya
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Total Team

11
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55

3.67

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

~

Reception

Eff. %
Limit: 20.00%

—_
—_

Olton Afesha
Thompson Channon

10

3

14
11

64.29
45.45

- 13
-| 15
-| 16
- 21

Ramdin Darlene
Ross Jalicia

Jack Sinead
FLETCHER KIUNE
Forde Renele

Mc Gillvery Mikela
Morain Latisha
Esdelle Krystle
Alexander Afiya
Billingy Kelly-Anne

6
3

Others

Total Team

31

48.39
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C
Round Robin

J\
NO3CECA

Yolleyball Confederation

Match: 2
City:
Hall:

Date: 10/13/2017
Couva
National Cycling Centre
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01

Spectators:

200| | Teams

Sets

5 |Total

TTO

3

25 | 25

25

75

DMA

0

16 | 7

32

Set duration

0:20 | 0:17

0:18

0:55

—#= DMA « DOMINICA

Rk
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Name
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Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

Pascal Shari
Lockhart Lorraine
Xavier Anna Maria

9
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11.11
10.00
7.69
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WINSTON KYLA
James Lisa
Proctor Adella
Cabey Tarmica
Francis Catherine
Gustave Marcia
Joseph Ameila
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Total Team
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Xavier Anna Maria
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WINSTON KYLA
Lockhart Lorraine
Francis Catherine
Cabey Tarmica
Gustave Marcia
Joseph Ameila
James Lisa
Proctor Adella
Pascal Shari

1
1
2
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3
1
2
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Others

Total Team

14
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

CHAMHONSHIP

2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C

J\
NO3CECA

O Tmll:mri‘:% Round RObIn Volleyball Gonfederation
Match: 2  Date: 10/13/2017 Spectators: 200 | | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Couva TTO 3 |25 25| 25 75
Hall:  National Cycling Centre DMA 0 16 7 9 32
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01 Set duration| 0:20 | 0:17 | 0:18 0:55
—#= DMA « DOMINICA
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 1| WINSTON KYLA 1 - 6 7 0.33
. 1 8| James Lisa 1 - 5 6 0.33
~ .. - 4 | Francis Catherine - - - -
~ - | 5|Pascal Shari - - 6 6
N - | 6| Cabey Tarmica - - - -
- | 10| Gustave Marcia - - - -
- | 12| Joseph Ameila - - - -
Serve - 2 | Lockhart Lorraine - 1 6 7
- 3| Proctor Adella - 1 3 4
- 7 | Xavier Anna Maria - 1 3 4
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 3 29 34 0.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions el Note
Attempts
1 8| James Lisa 2 5 3 10 0.67
2 2| Lockhart Lorraine 1 2 2 5 0.33
) 2 1| WINSTON KYLA 1 6 7 14 0.33
% 2 | 7|Xavier Anna Maria 1 3 - 4 0.33
2 4| Francis Catherine 1 5 - 6 0.33
- | 6| Cabey Tarmica - - - -
- | 10| Gustave Marcia - - - -
Dig - | 12| Joseph Ameila - - - -
- 3| Proctor Adella - 5 2 7
- 5| Pascal Shari - 3 - 3
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 6 29 14 49 2.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking |
1) 2018 WCH NORCECA WOMEN'S FINAL QT GROUP C 6" ~
i e | Round Robin MJCCECNA
Match: 2  Date: 10/13/2017 Spectators: 200 | | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City: Couva TTO 3 |25 25| 25 75
Hall:  National Cycling Centre DMA 0 16 7 9 32
Match duration: Start: 19:10 End: 20:11 Total: 1:01 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:17 | 0:18 0:55
—#= DMA « DOMINICA
Running Still Total
Rk | No | Name Sets Faults Sets Attempts Note
o - 1| WINSTON KYLA - - 22 22
- 3| Proctor Adella - - 2 2
Pl - 4 | Francis Catherine - - 1 1
- 5| Pascal Shari - - 3 3
- | 6| Cabey Tarmica - - - -
- 7 | Xavier Anna Maria - - 2 2
- 8| James Lisa - - 2 2
Set - | 10| Gustave Marcia - - - -
- | 12| Joseph Ameila - - - -
- 2 | Lockhart Lorraine - 1 3 4
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team - 1 35 36
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Excellents Faults Receptions | Attempts Note
- 3| Proctor Adella 2 2 3 7
. \ - | 6| Cabey Tarmica 1 1 1 3
- | 1|/ WINSTON KYLA - - -
Q - 5| Pascal Shari - - - -
A - | 10| Gustave Marcia . - - .
- | 12| Joseph Ameila - - - -
- 2| Lockhart Lorraine - 1 6 7
Reception - 8 |James Lisa 1 5 8 14
- 4| Francis Catherine - 7 6 13
- 7 | Xavier Anna Maria - 5 4 9
. .Eff- % Others - - - -
Limit: 20.00% | [Total Team 4 21 28 53
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